





100
1919-2019

Art. 31802
ELECTRA - Electric pruning shear

CODE	DESCRIPTION
36781	MOVING BLADE
36782	COUNTER BLADE
36783	LI-ION BATTERY 36 V
36784	BATTERY CHARGER
36785	CABLE
36787	TRIGGER WITH CONNECTING CABLE
36788	SET 6 PCS ANTIROTATION CLIP
36789	SET 5 PCS BLADE PIN
36791	SET 6 PCS BOLT M5X18
36792	SET 6 PCS BOLT M5X17
36793	SET 5 PCS CLIP
36794	SET 6 PCS SCREW M3X16
36796	SET 6 PCS SCREW M3X14
36798	SET 3 PCS BOLT BLADE
36799	SET 3 PCS GEAR NUT
36801	TRIGGER COVER
36802	DOUBLE BLADE ARM
36804	ELECTRONIC BOARD 36V
36806	TOP COVER
36807	LOWER COVER
36808	FRONTAL COVER
36814	SET 5PCS BUTTON FOR CUTTING LENTH CHANGE OPT
36816	SET 3PCS ANTI-DUST SHIELD FOR BLADE
36817	SET 6PCS SCREW M3X10
36819	BACK PACK
36826	PIN COMPONENT FOR BATTERY
36832	PIN COMPONENT FOR SHEAR
36836	SHORT BLADE FOR VINEYARDS
36837	SHORT COUNTER BLADE FOR VINEYARDS
36838	ALLEN KEY 2,5 MM

Ausonia Nanutti Beltrame SpA

Via Arba, 31 – 33085 Maniago (PN) Italy

tel. +39 0427 71251 (6 linee r.a.)

fax + 39 0427 700316

www.ausoniatools.com – info@ausoniatools.com

Capitale sociale € 2.400.000,00 i.v.

Reg.Imp.PN n° 00074580937

C.F. E P.IVA n° 00074580937

C.C.I.A.A. Pordenone n° 59



100
1919-2019

Art. 31802
ELECTRA - Electric pruning shear

CODE	DESCRIPTION
36839	ALLEN KEY 4 MM
36840	WRECH
36845	LUBRIFICATING OIL
36846	GREASE
36847	SHARPENING STONE
36848	SLEEVE
36849	CONNECTOR
36851	HANDLE
36852	HOOK
36853	POLE 1,8 MT
36855	PLASTIC CASE
36856	BUCKLE WITH VELCRO
36857	TESTER
36858	BLADE MADE IN TALY
36859	VOUNTER BLADE MADE IN TALY
36880	COMPLETE ENGINE
36881	MOTOR AND GEAR BOX
36883	LEAS SCREW CHART
36970	TELESCOPIC POLE

ausonia

Ausonia Nanutti Beltrame SpA

Via Arba, 31 – 33085 Maniago (PN) Italy

tel. +39 0427 71251 (6 linee r.a.)

fax + 39 0427 700316

www.ausoniatools.com – info@ausoniatools.com

Capitale sociale € 2.400.000,00 i.v.

Reg.Imp.PN n° 00074580937

C.F. E P.IVA n° 00074580937

C.C.I.A.A. Pordenone n° 59